
Purchase Order
CPA Vendor # 122305682200

Payee lD#: 1223056822

Vendor Name: Canon Financial Services/ ordered from Canon [JSA lnc.

Address: 14904 COLLECTIONS CENTER DR

City, State, Zip Chicago, lL 60693{'149

Vendo,: Reflcct thia ]{umber on all CortE3pooalence
and lnvolce3.

PO# PO212201a1

Date: Februarl2.2018

Contiact No. DtR-TS03'101

Customer Name/lnvoice Address: Address for Delivery:

Hopkins County Hopkins County Distsict Cle.k

P.O. Box 288

Sulphur Springs, TX. 75483 Sulphur Springs, TX. 75482

Phone: 9014384006
Agency Point of Contact: Judge Robert Nelt som

E-Mail: mewsom@hopkinscounhru.oro

Agency Accounts
Payable Contact:

Shannah Howle
Phone: 90343&4010

E.lrail: shanna orQ

Securing Dealer P.O. Brom, lnc. dba Advantage Copy Systems
AOOieSS' Pnone

lnsulllrng
D,ealer

P.D. 8rown, lnc. dba Advantage Copy Systems
Address/ Phone

903-68$3375/ Johnny Wetzel. Jr
*STATE SALES TAX EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE REQUIRED FOR EVERY ORDER.-*

0605c0038B

177rc001AA

imageRUNNER ADVANCE C5535i

Cabinet Type-N

60 Months Flvlv DIR-TSO-3101 Lease

This PO is is per terms and conditions of the DIR TSO 3101
Master Lease agreernent. This is a Flvlv Pu.chase Option
Lease.

r $105.59

EXHIBlT

I 4

Item codes Description Quantity Unit Price Total

Signed By:

Total - Page I $6,335.40

118 Main Street

1321 E- Shannon Road Sulphur Springs, Texas 75,{62

60

60

$101.70

$3.89

$6,102.00

u33.40

$0.00

$o.00

$0.00

$0.@

$o.00

$o.00

$o.00

$0.00

$o.00

$o.00



Canon

Contract Acknowledgement in lieu of Purchase Order

Robert Newsom as an authorized agent of Hopkins County am making
(P urchasi ng Agent lla.n e) (Agency ,lame)

P021220181the attached purchase I l@se L?Jntal as specified in agreement
(c i rcle p ro c u rcrn ena typ e) ( P u rch a se A g reem qt t N u fi b er)

terms and conditions of Stater'Association contract Number DIR-TSO-31 01
( S ta teJ A sso c i aA o n C o nM N o m be d

Tifle

under the

l! 2otaI
Date

I,


